
 

H22118 - Afternoon Tea Hamper 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓  ✓   ✓ ✓ ✓      

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Original Cake Co. Cherry & Almond Cake Mini Square 

 

Ingredients:  Sultanas (43%), Cherries (17%) ( Cherries, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Citric Acid (E330), Colour E127, Sulphur 

Dioxide (E220) [SULPHITES], WHEAT Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, EGG, Margarine ( Vegetable 

Oil ( Palm & Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier : Distilled Monoglyceride (E471), Flavouring, Colouring (E160b, E100)), Butter 

[MILK], Almonds (3%) (NUTS), Glucose, Black Treacle, Emulsifier: Vegetable Glycerine (E422), Caramel Colour E150c, Raising 

Agents: E500, E450 [WHEAT] 

      

Allergens:  GLUTEN, MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SULPHITES, NUTS   

 

Storage: Store in a Cool, Dry place, Out of Direct Sunlight 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1561 



 

Energy (kcal):   370 

Fat (g):   9.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   3.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   67 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   57 

Protein (g):   4.4 

Salt (g):   0.19 

 

Product Name:  Shortbread House Shortbread with Cinnamon & Demerara 150g                                                
    

Ingredients:  Flour (WHEAT Flour (Gluten), Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), BUTTER (MILK, Salt), Mincemeat (16%) (Vine 

Fruits (6%) (Currants, Raisins, Sultanas), Sugar, Apples, Cider, Rapeseed Oil, Citrus Peel (Orange Peel, Lemon Peel, Glucose-

Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Brandy, Acetic Acid, Mixed Spice), Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils 

(Segregated Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Mixed Spice. 

      

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK. Also may contain NUTS, SOYA AND EGG.     

 

Storage: Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container and consume within 7 

days.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2233 

Energy (kcal):   535 

Fat (g):   30.4 

Fat of which saturates (g):   20.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   59.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   23.4 

Protein (g):   5 

Salt (g):   0.67 

   

Product Name: Loch Ness Raspberry Ripple Cookie Creams 150g 

    

Ingredients: Biscuit 72%: WHEAT Flour [Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Margarine [Vegetable Oil (Palm & Rapeseed), Water, 

Salt, Natural Flavouring], Sugar, Maize Starch, Butter (Milk), White Chocolate 4% [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, 

Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin], Natural Raspberry Flavouring, Salt. Raspberry Cream Filling 28%: White Filling [Sugar, Palm Oil, 

Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin], Natural Flavouring.    

 

Allergens:  WHEAT, MILK and SOYA   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry, dark place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2071 

Energy (kcal):   496 

Fat (g):   27.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   59.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   32.1 

Protein (g):   4.4 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Star Dust Bar 80g 

  

Ingredients: (87%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (12%) Colombian White Chocolate 

(Cocoa Solids 35% Minimum, MILK Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 



 

Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), (<1%) Edible Gold Glitter (Gum Arabic E414, Potassium Aluminium E555, Colour: E172; Preservative: 

E202), (<1%) Natural Strawberry Flavouring, (<1%) Natural Red Liquid Colour (E162)  

      

Allergens:  For allergens, see ingredients listed in CAPITALS   

 

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2394.78 

Energy (kcal):   572.37 

Fat (g):   39.23 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23.42 

Carbohydrate (g):   50.68 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47.37 

Protein (g):   6.76 

Salt (g):   0.19 

 

Product Name: Bramble Strawberry Preserve 42g  

    

Ingredients:  Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g Fruit per 100g. Total 

Sugar 63g per 100g. 

      

Allergens:  N/A   

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, out of direct sunlight. Once opened store in a refrigerator and consume within one month. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1041  

Energy (kcal):   253 

Fat (g):   0.0 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0.0 

Carbohydrate (g):   63 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   63 

Protein (g):   0.3 

Salt (g) 0.02 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler English Breakfast Tea 10s 30g 

 

Ingredients:  100% Black Tea    

 

Allergens:  For Allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 


